LSL.1426 WINE TRUST CELLARS LLC
SCHEDULE OF PRICES TO WHOLESALERS - FEBRUARY 2021

Wine

Agape Riesling Expression

Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge
Allees de Cantemerle
Allees de Cantemerle
Alter Ego de Palmer
Canon

Canon

Canon

Clos du Marquis

Clos du Marquis
Dame de Malescot
Echo de Lynch Bages
Fiefs de Lagrange
Garenne

Gloria

Gloria

Haut Bergey

Haut Bergey

Lafite Rothschild
Lafite Rothschild
Lafite Rothschild
Lafite Rothschild
Lafite Rothschild
Lafite Rothschild
Lafite Rothschild
Leoville Las Cases
Leoville Las Cases
Leoville Las Cases
Leoville Las Cases
Leoville Poyferre
Leoville Poyferre
Lynch Bages

Lynch Bages
Magence

Montrose

Montrose

Montrose

Montrose

Pontet Canet

Pontet Canet

Vintage
2017
2014
2015
2016
2018
2015
2016
2015
2005
2010
2011
2007
2008
2012
2012
2012
2017
2011
2014
1997
2005
1982
1999
2005
2010
2011
2015
2016
1998
2004
2010
2012
2004
2016
2014
2016
2008
2011
2012
2012
2014
2011
2012

Size

750mL
750mL
750mL
1.5L

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1.5L

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

CT Bottle Price
11
25
25
55
25
20
20
89
387.5
174
129
69
77.25
39
57
39
27.5
54
54
25
42
7650.25
1300
1407.75
1300
925
1395
695
375
250
304
185
111
103.5
159
169
11.5
110
126.5
126.5
164.5
102
109



Pontet Canet

Roques

Roques

Saintayme

Saintayme

Saintayme

Saint-Jacques de Siran

Sociando-Mallet

Sociando-Mallet

Talbot

Coche Bourgogne Cote d'Or Pinot Noir
Coche Bourgogne Cote d'Or Pinot Noir
Coche Meursault Rouge

Fontaine-Gagnard Bourgogne Rouge
Fontaine-Gagnard Bourgogne Rouge
Guiton Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Tortochot Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes
Ampelos Pinot Noir SRH

Ampelos Syrache Sigma

Ampelos Syrache Sigma

Ampelos Syrache Sigma

Ampelos Viognier Psi

Ampelos Viognier Psi

Ampelos Viognier Psi

Ancient Oak Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma Mountain
Ancient Oak Chardonnay Russian River Valley
Ancient Oak Pinot Noir Russian River Valley
Ancient Oak Pinot Noir Sonoma County
Broc Counoise

Broc Love Red

Broc Love Red

Broc Love Red

Broc Love White

Broc Vine Starr Zinfandel

Complant Cabernet Sauvignon

Complant Chardonnay

Complant Chardonnay

Ground Effect Cabernet Sauvignon

Ground Effect Pinot Noir

Ground Effect Pinot Noir

lon Rose

Kings Carey Grenache

Kings Carey Grenache

Kings Carey Semillon

Kivelstadt Father's Watch Red Blend
Kivelstadt KC Labs Syrah

Kivelstadt Mother of Invention White Blend

2016
2015
2018
2016
2017
2017
2016
2007
2012
2015
2017
2019
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2016
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2016
2018
2018
2016
2017
2018
2017
2019
2018

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
Can

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

137
13

11

18

24

24
11.5
39

43

94
19.75
21.5
28.5
215
21.5
215
39

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

36
23.5
27
19.75
19.5
13.33
7.5
14.67
14.67
23.5
86

26

26

14
13.5
13.5
13.25
22

22

15
13.75
16
13.75



Kivelstadt Mother of Invention White Blend
Kivelstadt Old Wyve's Tale Carignane
Kivelstadt The Family Secret Sauvignon Blanc
Kivelstadt The Family Secret Sauvignon Blanc
Kivelstadt Twice Removed Rose

Liquid Farm Golden Slope Chardonnay
Liquid Farm Rose

Liquid Farm SBC Pinot Noir

Liquid Farm White Hill Chardonnay
Paul Lato Chardonnay Le Souvenir
Paul Lato Chardonnay Le Souvenir
Paul Lato Chardonnay Matinee

Paul Lato Pinot Noir Matinee

Paul Lato Pinot Noir Seabiscuit

Paul Lato Pinot Noir Suerte

Rotation Cabernet Sauvignon

Rotation Cabernet Sauvignon
Rotation Cabernet Sauvignon

Rotation Cabernet Sauvignon
Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Red Blend

Rotation Red Blend

Rotation Rose

Rotation Rose

Rotation Rose

Rotation Rose

Rotation Sauvignon Blanc

Rotation Sauvignon Blanc

Vintager Chardonnay

Krasna Hora Pinot Noir

Krasna Hora Pinot Noir

Krasna Hora Riesling

Krasna Hora Riesling

Cotton & Reed Allspice Dram

Cotton & Reed Dry Spiced Rum
Cotton & Reed Mellow Gold

Cotton & Reed Navy Strength Sherry Cask Rum
Cotton & Reed White Rum

Ambriel Blanc de Blancs

Ambriel Classic Cuvee NV

Biagio Chianti

Biagio Pinot Grigio

Biagio Pinot Grigio

Biagio Pinot Grigio

2019
2016
2018
2019
2019
2016
2019
2019
2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2009
2015
2017
2018
2011
2014
2016
2019
2014
2018
2017
2018
2018
2019
2013
2017
2012
2018
2019
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2010
2019
2018
2017
2018
2019

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
Keg

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

13.75
20
13.75
13.75
13.75
37

20
33.33
30.5
45

64

29

32

64

69
5.42

6.25

5.99
5.42

A N O N O

6.25
156

5.42
6.25

22
22
18
18
24
24
24
37
19
32
24

6.66
6.66
6.66



Caiarossa

Caiarossa

Caiarossa

Cantina Tollo Altopiano Bianco

Cantina Tollo Altopiano Bianco

Cantina Tollo Altopiano Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Cantina Tollo Altopiano Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Cantina Tollo Altopiano Pinot Grigio

Cantina Tollo Altopiano Pinot Grigio

Cantina Tollo Altopiano Rosso

Cantina Tollo Altopiano Rosso

Colloredo Aglianico

Colloredo Malvasia

Colloredo Sangiovese

Giacomo Vico Barbera d'Alba

Giacomo Vico Piedmont Langhe Nebbiolo
Giacomo Vico Piedmont Roero Arneis

Gualdo del Re Eliseo Rosso
Gualdo del Re Valentina

Monte Santoccio Amarone Classico Valpolicella
Monte Santoccio Valpolicella Classico Ripasso
Santi Giacomo Fortercole

Santi Giacomo La Fogliola Bianco

Santi Giacomo La Fogliola Rosso

Terre di Chieti Pinot Grigio

Terre di Chieti Rosso

Rouve Arbois Chardonnay

Rouve Arbois Savagnin

Rouve Arbois Savagnin

Rouve Vin Jaune

Cantin Sancerre Pierblancs

Cantin Sauvignon Blanc Les Grezes

Idiart Loire Pinot Noir

Idiart Loire Pinot Noir

Idiart Loire Sauvignon Blanc

Idiart Sancerre

Idiart Sancerre Rouge

Menard-Gaborit Muscadet Monnieres-Saint-Fiacre
Menard-Gaborit Muscadet Sur Lie
Hillersden LSS Bubbles Sauvignon Blanc
Hillersden LSS Sauvignon Blanc

Hillersden LSS Sauvignon Blanc

Hillersden Sauvignon Blanc

Marshall Davis Chardonnay

Marshall Davis Chardonnay

Marshall Davis Pinot Noir

Marshall Davis Pinot Noir

2013
2015
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2013
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2016
2019
2015
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2016
2018
2012
2019
2019
2017
2018
2019
2019
2018
2012
2019
2018
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1.5L

750mL
1.5L

750mL
1.5L

750mL
1.5L

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

36
a4
49
8.5
12.5

12.5

12.5
8.5
12.5
13.33
10

10

10

10
9.5
13

11

35

19

17
11.5
11.5
8.5
8.5
13.25
18.5
18.5
44
18.25
9.5

16.75
16.75
16

13.5
9.75
9.75

11
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5



Torii Mor Pinot Gris

Torii Mor Pinot Noir Willamette Valley
Jackpot

Jackpot

Ramilo Tinto

Ramilo Tinto

Regueiro Alvarinho Trajadura

Regueiro Alvarinho Trajadura

Bonnaud Palette Quintessence Blanc
Bonnaud Palette Quintessence Blanc
Bonnaud Palette Rose

Bonnaud Steff Rose

Bonnaud Terre Promise Blanc
Bonnaud Terre Promise Blanc
Bonnaud Terre Promise Rose

Bonnaud Terre Promise Rose

Belle Crozes-Hermitage Cuvee Louis Belle
Belle Crozes-Hermitage Les Pierrelles
Cecillon Syrah Les Graviers

Cecillon Syrah Les Graviers

Piguemal Tradition

Morgenster Cabernet Franc
Morgenster Cabernet Sauvignon
Morgenster Lourens River Valley
Morgenster Sauvignon Blanc

Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen Grenache
Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen Shiraz
Girard-Madoux Vin de Savoie Chignin
Girard-Madoux Vin de Savoie Mondeuse
Girard-Madoux Vin de Savoie Mondeuse
Mironia Black Edition

Mironia Crianza

Mironia Verdejo

Siete Pasos La Lianta

Prime 59 Chardonnay

Abeille de Fieuzal Blanc

Blanc de Birot

Blanc de Lynch Bages

Blanc de Lynch Bages

Coche Bourgogne Aligote

Coche Bourgogne Blanc
Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet
Guiton Bourgogne Aligote

Mont Epin Macon-Peronne

Mont Epin Macon-Peronne

Mont Epin Vire-Clesse

Rouve Macon-Villages

2019
2016
2018
2019
2016
2017
2018
2019
2014
2015
2016
2019
2015
2018
2012
2014
2017
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2010
2019
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2015
2014
2016
2017
2016
2018
2017
2016
2017
2019
2016
2018
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

12.75
16.75

10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
29
29
16
11.5
11
12
9.5
9.5
22
17.5
13
13
10
11.5
11.5
14.75
10.25
15
15
9.9
12
12
55
17.5
13

13

27

10
52.9
52.9
18.25
19.75
49

19
11.75
11.75
13.25
16



Belle Crozes-Hermitage Les Terres Blanches

Belle Crozes-Hermitage Les Terres Blanches

Cherche midi Rose

Deux Moulins Rose

Mas de Cabres Rose

Hauts Baigneux Grolleau
Agarrus Vigne du Facteur

Dos Molinos Garnacha

Deux Moulins SauvignonBlanc
Petit Canet

PAUL NICOLLE CHABLIS
Seabold Colombard

Seabold Cabernet Sauvignon
Deux Moulins Pinot Noir
Athletes du Vin Pineau d'Aunis
Bertrand Fleurie Phenix

Bertrand Julienas Pur Jus

Dutraive Fleurie Clos Grand'Cour

Dutraive Fleurie VV
Dutraive Chiroubles

Calsac Champagne

Liquid Farm Dandi Sauvignon Blanc

2017
2019

NV

NV

NV

NV

750mL

750mL
2019 750ml
2019 750ml
2019 750ml

750ml
2018 750mL
2018 750mL

750mL
2019 750mL
2018 750ml
2019 750 ml
2017 750 ml

750 ml
2018 750ml
2019 750mL
2019 750mL
2019 750mL
2019 750mL
2019 750mL

750ml
2018 750mL

18.5
19
10

19
13

16
10
14

14
25
25
26
33
26
32
15



CT Case Price

132
300
300
660
300
240
240
1068
4650
2088
1548
828
927
468
684
468
330
648
648
300
504
91803
15600
16893
15600
11100
16740
8340
4500
3000
3648
2220
1332
1242
1908
2028
138
1320
1518
1518
1974
1224
1308



1644
156
132
216
288
288
138
468
516

1128
237
258
342
258
258
258
468
228
228
228
228
240
240
240
432
282
324
237
234

159.96
90
176.04
176.04
282

1032
312
312
168
162
162
159
264
264
180
165
192
165



165
240
165
165
165
444
240
399.96
366
540
768
348
384
768
828
65.04
72

75
84
71.88
65.04
72
84

72
84

72

75
1872
84
65.04
75

9
264
264
216
216
264
264
264
444
209
384
288
72
79.92
79.92
79.92



432
528
588
102
150
96
150
96
150
102
150
159.96
120
120
120
120
114
156
132
420
228
204
138
138
102
102
159
222
222
528
219
114
108
108
108
201
201
192
108
162
117
117
132
198
198
198
198



153
201
9
9%
126
126
126
126
348
348
192
138
132
144
114
114
264
210
156
156
120
138
138
177
123
180
180
118.8
144
144
660
210
156
108
156
324
120
634.8
634.8
219
237
588
228
141
141
159
192



222
228
106.92
87.12
99.96
217.8
152
87.12
87.12
106.92
192
100.17
166.95
87.12
160
297
297
308
390
308
372.24
171



